
MONTH DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION NOTES

JANUARY Tues. 1/25/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Carle Health & Fitness Center Topic: Networking in 2022 

Thurs. 1/25/2022 5:00pm - 7:00pm Social Hour Keg Grove

FEBRUARY Tues. 2/8/2022 7:00am - 8:00am Coffee Hour Coffee Hound Uptown Normal

Topic: Recast Your Role Using Storytelling 
through Conflict
Speaker: Kate Browne

Thur. 2/24/22 4:30pm - 6:30pm Service Event Carle Health & Fitness Center Cards for local community

Fri. 3/4/2022 6:00pm-8:00pm Rescheduled ICE Mixer Medici Please Register on the Chamber Website!
Topic: Personal Experience on Benefits of BNYP

Speaker: Nate Hinch

APRIL Tues. 4/12/2022 7:00am - 8:00am Coffee Hour Crafted
Topic: Small Business Development Center
Speaker: Karen Bussone

Social Hour TBD
Topic: Hear From Our Local Mayoral Leaders
Speaker: Mayors Mboka Mwilambwe and Chris 
Koos

JUNE TBD 7:00am - 8:00am Coffee Hour Parkview Inn

Tues. 6/28/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Topic: Nonprofits In Our Community
Speaker: A variety of leaders from local nonprofit 
organizations

2022 BNYP BOARD:
POSITION NAME EMAIL
President Jenna Hart Jenna.Hart@carle.com
President Elect Megan Fitzgerald Megan.Fitzgerald@alsac.stjude.org
Membership Chair Grace Nichols gnichols@inb.com
Community Outreach Chair Victoria Padilla vpadilla@roe17.org
Program Chair Trevor Seibring trseibri@hbtbank.com
Service Chair Kelsey Clemons kclemons@iwp-llc.com
Social Chair Kirsten Evans AgentK@sellwithk.com

Nonprofit Panel

Tues. 4/26/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Illinois Wesleyan University

MAY
Tues. 5/31/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Regional Office of Education

Thur. 2/22/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Eastland Suites Hotel & 
Conference Center

MARCH
Tues. 3/29/2022 11:30am - 1:00pm Membership Meeting Special Olympics
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